
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Baylor 272  274  281       827  -25 

T6  2  2   Arkansas 283  276  287       846  -6 
4  T4  3   Minnesota 281  280  287       848  -4 

T6  9  4   Kent State 283  284  282       849  -3 
3  T6  5   Michigan 278  287  291       856  +4 
8  T6  6   Pepperdine 286  279  292       857  +5 

T11  10  7   Iowa 292  279  287       858  +6 
9  T6  T8   UTSA 288  277  294       859  +7 
2  T4  T8   New Mexico 274  287  298       859  +7 
5  3  10   Liberty  282  278  302       862  +10 

13  T12  11   Charlotte 296  288  286       870  +18 
10  11  12   SMU 289  289  295       873  +21 

T11  T12  13   Houston 292  292  292       876  +24 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Cooper Dossey  Baylor  66   67  69       202  -11   
T8 2   Andre Garcia  New Mexico  68   70  68       206  -7   
T2 T3   Nick Carlson  Michigan  67   69  71       207  -6   
T2 T3   Braden Bailey  Baylor  66   70  71       207  -6   
T25 5   Travis McInroe *  Baylor  72   69  67       208  -5   
T8 T6   Joshua McCarthy  Pepperdine  68   70  71       209  -4   
T18 T6   Garrett May  Baylor  70   70  69       209  -4   
T4 T6   Matthew Perrine  Baylor  70   67  72       209  -4   
T4 T9   Colin Kober *  Baylor  67   71  72       210  -3   
T25 T9   Thomas Longbella  Minnesota  69   72  69       210  -3   
T11 T9   Jake Goodman  UTSA  72   67  71       210  -3   
T18 T12   Bjarki Petursson  Kent State  70   70  71       211  -2   
T11 T12   Kyle Mueller  Michigan  69   70  72       211  -2   
T8 T12   Riley Johnson  Minnesota  71   67  73       211  -2   
T25 T12   Alvaro Ortiz  Arkansas  75   66  70       211  -2   
T11 T12   Wiliam Buhl  Arkansas  68   71  72       211  -2   
T25 T17   Chase Johnson  Kent State  71   70  71       212  -1   
T11 T17   Ian Holt  Kent State  69   70  73       212  -1   
T30 T17   Marc Boucher  Charlotte  72   70  70       212  -1   
T25 T17   Benton Weinberg  Iowa  74   67  71       212  -1   
T36 T21   Clay Feagler  Pepperdine  76   67  70       213  E   
T18 T21   Angus Flanagan  Minnesota  70   70  73       213  E   
T18 T21   Michael Rome  UTSA  74   66  73       213  E   
T4 T24   Augustin Hole'  New Mexico  66   71  77       214  +1   
T11 T24   Sahith Theegala  Pepperdine  69   70  75       214  +1   
T36 T26   Matthew Walker  Iowa  74   69  72       215  +2   
T36 T26   Michael Perras  Houston  69   74  72       215  +2   
T11 T26   Isaiah Logue  Liberty  71   68  76       215  +2   
T53 T29   Alan De Bondt  Houston  74   73  69       216  +3   
T40 T29   Sam Meuret  Iowa  74   70  72       216  +3   
T18 T29   Sean Carlon  New Mexico  70   70  76       216  +3   
T11 T29   George Gardner *  Houston  69   70  77       216  +3   
T40 T29   McClure Meissner  SMU  73   71  72       216  +3   
T30 T29   Conor Purcell  Charlotte  70   72  74       216  +3   
T30 T29   Mason Overstreet  Arkansas  70   72  74       216  +3   
T45 T29   Landon Ernst  Arkansas  72   73  71       216  +3   
T18 T29   Luis Garza  Arkansas  73   67  76       216  +3   
T45 38   Alex Schaake  Iowa  72   73  72       217  +4   
T53 T39   Gisli Sveinbergsson  Kent State  73   74  71       218  +5   
T4 T39   Ervin Chang  Liberty  69   68  81       218  +5   
T18 T39   Connor Prassas *  Michigan  72   68  78       218  +5   
T30 T39   Mickey DeMorat  Liberty  72   70  76       218  +5   
T30 T39   Payton Taylor  Liberty  70   72  76       218  +5   
T30 T44   Zander Lozano  UTSA  69   73  77       219  +6   

T36 T44   Jackson Markham  SMU  70   73  76       219  +6 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T49 T46   Daniel Connolly  SMU  73   73  74       220  +7   
T49 T46   Kyle Robinson *  Arkansas  74   72  74       220  +7   
T49 T46   Alexandre Fuchs  Liberty  74   72  74       220  +7   
T45 T49   Ian Kim  Michigan  71   74  76       221  +8   
T40 T49   Mark Reppe *  Baylor  73   71  77       221  +8   
T60 T49   Matty Lamb  Charlotte  77   73  71       221  +8   
T58 T49   Austin Cotton *  Baylor  73   75  73       221  +8   
T49 T53   Roy Cootes  Pepperdine  74   72  76       222  +9   
T60 T53   Charlie Duensing  Minnesota  79   71  72       222  +9   
T53 T53   Gray Townsend  SMU  73   74  75       222  +9   
T40 T56   Peter Jones  Minnesota  71   73  79       223  +10   
T53 T56   Charlie Pilon  Michigan  71   76  76       223  +10   
T60 T58   Clancy Waugh  SMU  78   72  74       224  +11   
T40 T58   Adam House  UTSA  73   71  80       224  +11   
T67 T58   Papito Gonzalez  Houston  78   74  72       224  +11   
T53 T58   Ryan Grider  Baylor  75   72  77       224  +11   
T69 T62   Zack Swanson  Charlotte  80   73  72       225  +12   
T67 T62   Tyler Young  Charlotte  77   75  73       225  +12   
72 T64   Brent Ito  Michigan  80   74  72       226  +13   

T58 T64   Ryoto Furuya  Iowa  72   76  78       226  +13   
73 T64   Chris Doody  Kent State  79   78  69       226  +13   

T69 T64   Chad Sewell  UTSA  75   78  73       226  +13   
T60 T68   Ross Sinclair  New Mexico  70   80  77       227  +14   
T45 T68   Matt Williams  Houston  74   71  82       227  +14   
T65 70   Austin Murphy  Pepperdine  75   76  77       228  +15   
T60 71   Zach Tracy  Houston  75   75  79       229  +16   
T65 72   Galven Green  New Mexico  75   76  80       231  +18   
T69 73   Piran Adi *  SMU  76   77  79       232  +19   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Baylor 272 274 281 827

1 Cooper Dossey (3) 66 67 69 202

T3 Braden Bailey (1) 66 70 71 207

T6 Matthew Perrine (2) 70 67 72 209

T6 Garrett May (4) 70 70 69 209

T58 Ryan Grider (5) 75 72 77 224

2 Arkansas 283 276 287 846

T12 Alvaro Ortiz (2) 75 66 70 211

T12 Wiliam Buhl (3) 68 71 72 211

T29 Mason Overstreet (1) 70 72 74 216

T29 Luis Garza (4) 73 67 76 216

T29 Landon Ernst (5) 72 73 71 216

3 Minnesota 281 280 287 848

T9 Thomas Longbella (3) 69 72 69 210

T12 Riley Johnson (5) 71 67 73 211

T21 Angus Flanagan (2) 70 70 73 213

T53 Charlie Duensing (4) 79 71 72 222

T56 Peter Jones (1) 71 73 79 223

4 Kent State 283 284 282 849

T12 Bjarki Petursson (3) 70 70 71 211

T17 Ian Holt (1) 69 70 73 212

T17 Chase Johnson (2) 71 70 71 212

T39 Gisli Sveinbergsson (4) 73 74 71 218

T64 Chris Doody (5) 79 78 69 226

5 Michigan 278 287 291 856

T3 Nick Carlson (2) 67 69 71 207

T12 Kyle Mueller (1) 69 70 72 211

T49 Ian Kim (3) 71 74 76 221

T56 Charlie Pilon (5) 71 76 76 223

T64 Brent Ito (4) 80 74 72 226

6 Pepperdine 286 279 292 857

T6 Joshua McCarthy (2) 68 70 71 209

T21 Clay Feagler (4) 76 67 70 213

T24 Sahith Theegala (1) 69 70 75 214

T53 Roy Cootes (3) 74 72 76 222

70 Austin Murphy (5) 75 76 77 228

7 Iowa 292 279 287 858

T17 Benton Weinberg (3) 74 67 71 212

T26 Matthew Walker (2) 74 69 72 215

T29 Sam Meuret (5) 74 70 72 216

38 Alex Schaake (1) 72 73 72 217

T64 Ryoto Furuya (4) 72 76 78 226

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2017, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 



Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T8 UTSA 288 277 294 859

T9 Jake Goodman (5) 72 67 71 210

T21 Michael Rome (1) 74 66 73 213

T44 Zander Lozano (4) 69 73 77 219

T58 Adam House (2) 73 71 80 224

T64 Chad Sewell (3) 75 78 73 226

T8 New Mexico 274 287 298 859

2 Andre Garcia (1) 68 70 68 206

T24 Augustin Hole' (3) 66 71 77 214

T29 Sean Carlon (2) 70 70 76 216

T68 Ross Sinclair (5) 70 80 77 227

72 Galven Green (4) 75 76 80 231

10 Liberty 282 278 302 862

T26 Isaiah Logue (3) 71 68 76 215

T39 Mickey DeMorat (1) 72 70 76 218

T39 Ervin Chang (2) 69 68 81 218

T39 Payton Taylor (4) 70 72 76 218

T46 Alexandre Fuchs (5) 74 72 74 220

11 Charlotte 296 288 286 870

T17 Marc Boucher (5) 72 70 70 212

T29 Conor Purcell (1) 70 72 74 216

T49 Matty Lamb (2) 77 73 71 221

T62 Zack Swanson (3) 80 73 72 225

T62 Tyler Young (4) 77 75 73 225

12 SMU 289 289 295 873

T29 McClure Meissner (5) 73 71 72 216

T44 Jackson Markham (2) 70 73 76 219

T46 Daniel Connolly (3) 73 73 74 220

T53 Gray Townsend (1) 73 74 75 222

T58 Clancy Waugh (4) 78 72 74 224

13 Houston 292 292 292 876

T26 Michael Perras (1) 69 74 72 215

T29 Alan De Bondt (4) 74 73 69 216

T58 Papito Gonzalez (3) 78 74 72 224

T68 Matt Williams (2) 74 71 82 227

71 Zach Tracy (5) 75 75 79 229
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

5 Travis McInroe (Baylor) 72 69 67 208

T9 Colin Kober (Baylor) 67 71 72 210

T29 George Gardner (Houston) 69 70 77 216

T39 Connor Prassas (Michigan) 72 68 78 218

T46 Kyle Robinson (Arkansas) 74 72 74 220

T49 Mark Reppe (Baylor) 73 71 77 221

T49 Austin Cotton (Baylor) 73 75 73 221

73 Piran Adi (SMU) 76 77 79 232
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Champ. Tees 72.19 73

2 Champ. Tees 71.52 73

3 Champ. Tees 73.70 73

 

Total Average Scores
Champ. Tees 72.47 219

 

Royal Oaks Country Club: Champ. Tees
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 436     5 40 26 2   

2 4 411     5 39 25 4   

3 4 456     12 45 13 3   

4 3 186     8 38 26 1   

5 5 551     18 42 11 2   

6 4 428     12 43 16 1 1 

7 4 453     6 43 21 3   

8 3 175   1 4 55 10 2 1 

9 4 393     12 47 13 1   

10 4 434     4 46 21 2   

11 4 434     7 39 17 9 1 

12 3 196     11 51 11     

13 4 475     5 45 23     

14 5 563     21 35 15 2   

15 4 349     9 44 16 4   

16 3 213     8 52 13     

17 4 403     13 48 11 1   

18 5 512   3 24 34 10   2 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

11 4 434 +0.42 

2 4 411 +0.38 

1 4 436 +0.34 

10 4 434 +0.29 

7 4 453 +0.29 

4 3 186 +0.27 

13 4 475 +0.25 

15 4 349 +0.21 

8 3 175 +0.15 

6 4 428 +0.15 

3 4 456 +0.10 

16 3 213 +0.07 

9 4 393 +0.04 

12 3 196 +0.00 

17 4 403 +0.00 

14 5 563 -0.03 

5 5 551 -0.04 

18 5 512 -0.19 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13486&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13486&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13486&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13486&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13486&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13486&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13486&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13486&hole=8&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13486&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13486&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13486&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13486&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13486&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13486&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13486&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13486&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13486&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13486&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13486&hole=18&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13486&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

3 4 456 +0.49 

13 4 475 +0.48 

16 3 213 +0.34 

12 3 196 +0.15 

4 3 186 +0.15 

7 4 453 +0.14 

9 4 393 +0.11 

11 4 434 +0.05 

15 4 349 +0.01 

10 4 434 +0.01 

2 4 411 -0.01 

1 4 436 -0.03 

17 4 403 -0.04 

8 3 175 -0.08 

6 4 428 -0.10 

14 5 563 -0.15 

18 5 512 -0.16 

5 5 551 -0.18 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

13 4 475 +0.34 

3 4 456 +0.22 

7 4 453 +0.21 

12 3 196 +0.16 

11 4 434 +0.10 

6 4 428 +0.08 

1 4 436 +0.08 

9 4 393 +0.07 

16 3 213 +0.04 

10 4 434 +0.04 

8 3 175 +0.03 

17 4 403 +0.01 

15 4 349 +0.00 

4 3 186 -0.04 

5 5 551 -0.11 

2 4 411 -0.14 

14 5 563 -0.21 

18 5 512 -0.37 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

11 4 434 +0.42 

2 4 411 +0.38 

1 4 436 +0.34 

10 4 434 +0.29 

7 4 453 +0.29 

4 3 186 +0.27 

13 4 475 +0.25 

15 4 349 +0.21 

6 4 428 +0.15 

8 3 175 +0.15 

3 4 456 +0.10 

16 3 213 +0.07 

9 4 393 +0.04 

12 3 196 +0.00 

17 4 403 +0.00 

14 5 563 -0.03 

5 5 551 -0.04 

18 5 512 -0.19 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 436     25 146 42 6   

2 4 411     37 133 44 5   

3 4 456     28 136 34 15 6 

4 3 186   1 26 138 52 2   

5 5 551     58 130 28 3   

6 4 428     36 143 37 2 1 

7 4 453     20 138 56 5   

8 3 175   1 24 166 24 3 1 

9 4 393     36 137 40 6   

10 4 434     24 148 45 2   

11 4 434     33 127 44 14 1 

12 3 196     26 146 46   1 

13 4 475     9 130 73 7   

14 5 563   1 72 105 36 5   

15 4 349     34 140 40 5   

16 3 213     23 143 50 3   

17 4 403   1 44 135 34 5   

18 5 512   7 82 93 33 2 2 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13486&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13486&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13486&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13486&hole=4&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13486&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13486&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13486&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13486&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13486&hole=8&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13486&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13486&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13486&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13486&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13486&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13486&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13486&hole=14&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13486&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13486&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13486&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13486&hole=17&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13486&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13486&hole=18&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13486&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1
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